
Mandarin Oriental, Boston | Lauriane Nival | lnival@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Canouan | Pamela Feick | pfeick@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Miami | Susan Duggan | sduggan@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, New York | Hanna Giem| hgiem@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Santiago | Carolina Martins | carolinam@mohg.com 
 

 
Al Faisaliah Hotel | Mohammed Ababtain | mababtain@mohg.com 
Emirates Palace, Abu Dhabi | Jordi Gruwel| jgruwel@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Barcelona | Paul Ciaccio | pciaccio@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Bodrum | Gokhan Tosun | gtosun@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Costa Navarino | Christina Stampouloglu | cstampouloglou@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Doha | Felix Kessel | fkessel@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental Jumeira, Dubai | Ana Carabel| acarabel@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Exclusive Homes | Catrina Pengelley| cpengelley@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Geneva | Anthony Le Mareuil| alemareuil@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental Bosphorus, Istanbul| Kaan Sevsay| ksevsay@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Lago di Como | Riccardo Pilati | rpilati@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental Hyde Park, London | Genevieve Arnold | garnold@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental Mayfair, London | Genevieve Arnold | garnold@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental Palace, Luzern| Lynn Megan Wijngaard| lwijngaard@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental Ritz, Madrid | Cruz Baños | cbanos@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Marrakech | Karim Slimani | kslimani@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Milan | Filippo Marongiu | fmarongiu@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Munich | Hugo Bisetti | hbisetti@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Muscat | Marie-Pierre Brancaleoni | mbrancaleoni@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Paris | Soizic Stein | sstein@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Prague | Silvie Cindricova| scindricova@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental Savoy, Zurich | Marco-Antonio Diemer | mdiemer@mohg.com 
 

 

Mandarin Oriental, Bangkok | Esmee van der Voort | EsmeeV@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong | Terence Fu| terencefu@mohg.com 
The Landmark Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong | Terence Fu| terencefu@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental Qianmen, Beijing | Isaac Han | isaach@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Beijing Wangfujing | Elina Zhi| ariell@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Guangzhou | Christina Huang | christinah@mogh.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Jakarta | Fanny Yuliana Sari| fannys@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Kuala Lumpur | Rainbow Wan | Rainboww@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Macau | Ivan Cheung | icheung@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Sanya | Summer Xu | sxu@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental Pudong, Shanghai | Michelle Ma | michellem@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Shenzhen | Yancey Fu | yfu@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Singapore | Brenda Lim| brendal@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Taipei | Lisa Pong | lpong@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Tokyo | Kie Kasai | kkasai@mohg.com 

 

EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA 

ASIA PACIFIC 

mailto:lnival@mohg.com
mailto:pfeick@mohg.com
mailto:hgiem@mohg.com
mailto:carolinam@mohg.com
mailto:mababtain@mohg.com
mailto:pciaccio@mohg.com
mailto:gtosun@mohg.com
mailto:acarabel@mohg.com
mailto:alemareuil@mohg.com
mailto:ksevsay@mohg.com
mailto:fmarongiu@mohg.com
mailto:hbisetti@mohg.com
mailto:sstein@mohg.com
mailto:scindricova@mohg.com
mailto:mdiemer@mohg.com
mailto:terencefu@mohg.com
mailto:terencefu@mohg.com
mailto:fannys@mohg.com
mailto:michellem@mohg.com
mailto:brendal@mohg.com

